

Christopher Shore, Executive Director,

CHD

NAME

## Accountability in Economic Development Assistance Act AGREEMENT SUMMARY APPROVAL Economic Development

ompany located in Halifax, Nova artment of Communities, Culture, age and Television we Fund
nge nd Television ve Fund
nge nd Television ve Fund
nge nd Television ve Fund
e Fund
rties
roduction project to which the in Nova Scotia.
ember 1, 2023;
endment date) N/A

**SIGNATURE** 

DATE



## Accountability in Economic Development Assistance Act AGREEMENT SUMMARY APPROVAL Economic Development

Deputy Minister's Response & Signatur	re	
I authorize the posting of the Agreement Su Development Assistance Act.	ummary for The Trades, per the Accountability in Ec	onomi
SIGNATURE	DATE	

Justin Huston, Deputy Minister of Nova Scotia Department of Communities, Culture, Tourism and Heritage